Race Date
November 10, 2013

Overall Name
1 Robin Furnish
2 isabella gramaglia

2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 5K
17 & 18 years old

Female

Team Bib No Gend Div Time Pace
Southeastern Indiana 1846 F 11 22:48.8 7:21/M
Southeastern Indiana 1853 F 10 24:07.2 7:47IM

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 11/10/2013 02:37:49



Race Date
November 10, 2013

Overall
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Name
Joseph Rector
Austin Allen
Cole Nuhring
Brian Bradley
Calvin Lehman
Quenton Rose

2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 5K
17 & 18 years old

Team
Southeastern Indiana
Southeastern Indiana

Southeastern Indiana
Southeastern Indiana
Southeastern Indiana
Southeastern Indiana

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No

Gend

1905
1802
1897
1813
1877
1912
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Male
Time Pace
17:21.9 5:36/M
17:31.6 5:39/M
18:55.3 6:06/M
21:06.2 6:48/M
21:12.2 6:50/M
27:15.2 8:47/IM

11/10/2013 02:37:49



