Race Date

November 10, 2013

2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 5K 17 & 18 years old

Female

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Gend</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Robin Furnish	Southeastern Indiana	1846	F	11	22:48.8	7:21/M
2	isabella gramaglia	Southeastern Indiana	1853	F	10	24.07.2	7:47/M

Race Date
November 10, 2013

2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 5K 17 & 18 years old

Male

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Gend</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Joseph Rector	Southeastern Indiana	1905	M	10	17:21.9	5:36/M
2	Austin Allen	Southeastern Indiana	1802	M	11	17:31.6	5:39/M
3	Cole Nuhring	Southeastern Indiana	1897	M	10	18:55.3	6:06/M
4	Brian Bradley	Southeastern Indiana	1813	M	10	21:06.2	6:48/M
5	Calvin Lehman	Southeastern Indiana	1877	M	10	21:12.2	6:50/M
6	Quenton Rose	Southeastern Indiana	1912	M	10	27:15.2	8:47/M